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General

Application

Catalog Number

Color

EU RoHS Indicator
Environmental Conditions

Iltem Type

Material - Mounting Hardware
Number Of Poles

OEM Brand Name

Series

Style

Type

UPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Display Size
Height
Length
Weight
Width

Electrical Ratings

Amperage Rating
Connectivity

Current / Amperage Rating
Current Rating

Phase

Voltage Rating

Voltage Rating Description
Wattage

Conductor Related

Number Of Wires
Wire Size

Extra Heavy Duty Industrial
Specification Grade

5661W

White

Yes

Indoor Dry Unless Protected By

Additional Means
Single

Screw Mounting
2-Pole

Hubbell Bryant
Extra Heavy Duty
Finder Groove Face
Single Receptacle
781786731561

3.28 inx1.38inx 0.91in
Standard Sized Product
0.91in

3.281in

O.1lb

1.38 in

15A

Back and Side Wired
15A

15A

Single Phase

250 Vv

250 Vv

3750

3-Wire
#14 AWG to #12 AWG
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Certifications And Compliance

Nema Rating 6-15R
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10

Product Assets

Catalog Page - BRY A-9 Catalog Page
Catalogs - Bryant Full Line Catalog
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